
RESULTADO FINAL
Alunos aprovados no 1º processo seletivo de 2015.
POR ORDEM DE CLASSIFICAÇÃO
Thiago de Almeida Castor do Amaral
André Felipe Barbosa da Silva Santos
Juliana Souza Lopes Hott
Francielle de Queiroz Zurdo
Poliana Ferreira dos Santos
Samuel Delgado Pinheiro
Débora Klemens Oliveira
Vanessa Caspon
Wellington de Almeida
João Paulo Vicente Prilla
Viviane Segatto Battaiola
Giovanna Santos Alves de Lima
Aline Pasquoto Perissinotto 
Fabíola Maciel Saldão
Luiz Antônio da Cruz Júnior
Ariana Zilioti
Jacqueline Nunes de Lima
Valéria Espanha Alves
Lilian Moura Toyota
Danilo Araujo de Souza
Joyce Priscila Dellisa Campos

POR ORDEM ALFABÉTICA
Aline Pasquoto Perissinotto
André Felipe Barbosa da Silva Santos
Ariana Zilioti
Danilo Araujo de Souza
Débora Klemens Oliveira
Fabíola Maciel Saldão
Francielle de Queiroz Zurdo
Giovanna Santos Alves de Lima
Jacqueline Nunes de Lima
João Paulo Vicente Prilla
Joyce Priscila Dellisa Campos
Juliana Souza Lopes Hott
Lilian Moura Toyota
Luiz Antônio da Cruz Júnior
Poliana Ferreira dos Santos
Samuel Delgado Pinheiro
Thiago de Almeida Castor do Amaral
Valéria Espanha Alves
Vanessa Caspon
Viviane Segatto Battaiola
Wellington de Almeida


